From: Andrew Berry

To: Alan Vosburgh; Allison Rippin Armstrong; Martin. Ashley; Ben Cobbledick; Gartner, Bernard; Bradley Blois;
Carson Gillis; Chris Twells; csegboer@gmail.com; Discovery; Discovery Consultants;
dispatch@greatslaveheli.com; elizabeth kotelewetz; Paleolog, Gregory; Brown. James (Lakefield); Jeff; Jennifer
Tompson; Jim Paterson; Joe Currie; John Buckland; John Craig; John Main; John Robins; Karen Costello; Kerry
Guerin; Luis; Lynn Hjelmeland; Magnus Haglund; Maria Egerton; Martin van Rooy; Clemons. Marvin;
Matthew.Senkow@inac-ainc.gc.ca; Patrick Tagoona; Phyllis Beaulieu; Rebecca Leighfield; Richard Dwyer; Rob
L"Heureux; Safety; Sean Hawkes; Shannon Coutts; Tim Smith; Todd Johnson; Travis Arychuk; Veronica

Tattuinee
Subject: Kivalliq Energy Corp - Nutaag Camp, Angilak Property, Nunavut - Contact Numbers
Date: Thursday, April 07, 2011 1:26:12 PM

Hello,

Kivallig Energy Corp’s Nutaaq Field Camp on the Angilak Property in Nunavut has resumed
operations for the 2011 exploration season.

Should you require assistance, please contact us at the numbers below:

Camp Office — 604-628-3377
Auxiliary Sat Phone — 1-600-700-0237

Andrew Berry
VP Operations

pLeCcsh
Kivalliq

ENERGY CORPCRATION

ERVTSH-Y

Phone 604-646-4529
Mobile 604-765-1892
Fax  604-646-4526

andrewb@kivalligenergy.com

NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIALITY

This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It may contain information that is
privileged, confidential,

and exempt from disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient, or the authorized delivery staff for such message, please be advised
that copying,

disseminating, or distributing of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify
us by phone,

fax, or email, and immediately destroy this message.


mailto:andrewb@kivalliqenergy.com
mailto:alanv@eterrix.com
mailto:ar_enviro@yahoo.ca
mailto:ashley.martin@majordrilling.com
mailto:bcobbledick@hemmera.com
mailto:gartner@src.sk.ca
mailto:cdnbushpilot@gmail.com
mailto:cgillis@tunngavik.com
mailto:CTwells@discoveryexp.com
mailto:csegboer@gmail.com
mailto:discov@ssimicro.com
mailto:discover@junction.net
mailto:dispatch@greatslaveheli.com
mailto:bakerlakelodge@hotmail.com
mailto:GPaleolog@fugroairborne.com
mailto:James.Brown@sgs.com
mailto:jtulugak@kivalliqinuit.ca
mailto:clientcare@1984inc.com
mailto:clientcare@1984inc.com
mailto:jpaterson@kivalliqenergy.com
mailto:joec@kaminak.com
mailto:john@greatslaveheli.com
mailto:John.Craig@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:arviatcedo@qiniq.com
mailto:johnr@kivalliqenergy.com
mailto:costellok@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:kerryg@discoveryexp.com
mailto:kerryg@discoveryexp.com
mailto:lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca
mailto:lynn@globetrottertravel.ca
mailto:magnus@northspan.ca
mailto:megerton@hemmera.com
mailto:Martin.vanRooy@wscc.nu.ca
mailto:marvin.clemons@majordrilling.com
mailto:Matthew.Senkow@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:sakkuceo@qiniq.com
mailto:licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:LeighfieldR@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:rlheureux@apexgeoscience.com
mailto:rlheureux@apexgeoscience.com
mailto:safety@1984inc.com
mailto:explorationmgr@1984inc.com
mailto:shannonc@kivalliqenergy.com
mailto:tims@kaminak.com
mailto:todd@greatslaveheli.com
mailto:travis@airtindi.com
mailto:VTattuinee@kivalliqinuit.ca
mailto:VTattuinee@kivalliqinuit.ca
mailto:andrewb@kivalliqenergy.com

